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PLEASANT TWP                    Hardin County, Ohio                          34-980008.0300 INVALID
NORTHERN SD                     00340 Michael T. Bacon, Auditor                     2023

sale Eff Rate: a/r

2023 PIKE REPAIR            RAOD BENEFITS FOR SPECIAL                         
                   ASSESSMENTS                                       
     $0                                                      
                                                                              

Orig Tax Year      2006
Parent:  34-980008.0300

Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

39.04
2023
500

21.89

2022 PIKE REPAIR            

48.97
2022
5002021 PIKE REPAIR            

49.24
2021
500

5.76

2020 PIKE REPAIR            

49.43
2020
500

21.89Sp-Asmnt

Year Land Bldg Total Net Tax
2019 0 0 0 0.00
2018 0 0 0 0.00

                                                                                                     34-980008.0300-v082020R


